MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Maximum width film
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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WRAPPING MACHINE WITH HOT PLATE
TW-450E

Ref: 2101.445.006

Hand wrapper is used for wrapping food to preserve the freshness
and to enhance the appearance, providing long time reservation,
preventing smell, preventing of food.

Suitable for super markets, fruit stalls, bakeries, frozen food,
noshery etc.

Made of stainless steel with heated board. The heated Teflon
plate gives a tight seal.

502x605x130 mm
0.3 kW
220V/50Hz

430 mm

5.35 kg
540x660x180 mm

6.85 kg
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