

## WRAPPING MACHINE WITH HOT PLATE TW-450E

Ref: 2101.445.006



Hand wrapper is used for wrapping food to preserve the freshness and to enhance the appearance, providing long time reservation, preventing smell, preventing of food.

Suitable for super markets, fruit stalls, bakeries, frozen food, noshery etc.

Made of stainless steel with heated board. The heated Teflon plate gives a tight seal.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	502x605x130 mm
Power	0.3 kW
Power supply	220V/50Hz
Maximum width film	430 mm
Weight	5.35 kg
Packaging dimensions	540x660x180 mm
Gross weight	6.85 kg